PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
v1.0
AIR TOOLS
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
 • Permanent magnet oil cooled variable speed direct driven screw compressor
 • Fitted with an efficient heavy duty three-phase electric motor (IE4)
 • Low noise levels with sound levels measured at 70dB(a) from a 1.5 meter distance
 • 96% efficiency at full load
 • 100% duty cycle application
 • Discharge air connection: 1-1.5”
 • Dimensions: 1300mm (L) x 1000mm (W) x 1210mm (H)
 • Weight: 505kg
 • Voltage: 3 Phase (50A)
 • Power: 50HP / 37kW
 • Input Current: 90A
 • Motor Speed: 3000rpm
 • Max Pressure: 10Bar / 145psi
 • Free Air Delivery: 209cfm / 5.9m3/min @ 10Bar
TUNCINDSPMVS-50.0
TUNDRA 50HP SCREW COMPRESSOR 10 BAR 415V
90 37
JEFOILHT68-1L
1 LITRE HT68
COMPRESSOR OIL
COMPATIBLE WITH
DRIER TANKS FROM
500-1000L AVAILABLE
ON REQUEST
LOW NOISE OUTPUT